NMS
Size Product No. Length
3 FR NMS-UC-3 FR 70 (OE) 70 cms.
4 FR NMS-UC-4 FR  70(OE) 70 cms.
5 FR NMS-UC-5 FR  70 (OE) 70 cms.
6 FR NMS-UC-6 FR  70(OE) 70 cms.
Size Product No. Length
3 FR NMS-UC-3 FR  70 (CE) 70 cms.

 Percutaneous Pigtail Nephrostomy Catheter With Needle
(PCN Catheter With Needle)
Application : By percutaneous placement
                     of pigital catheter, bladder
                     drainage is provided.
Features     : Easy outlet for better
                     drainage.
Use              : For single use
Size Product No. Length
6 FR NMS-PCNC-N-6 FR- 22 22 cms.
6 FR NMS-PCNC-N-6 FR 30 30 cms.
8 FR NMS-PCNC-N-8 FR  22 22 cms.
8 FR NMS-PCNC-N-8 FR - 30 30 cms.
9 FR NMS-PCNC-N-9 FR  22 22 cms.
9 FR NMS-PCNC-N-9 FR 30 30 cms.
10 FR NMS-PCNC-N-10FR 22 22 cms.
10 FR NMS-PCNC-N-10FR 30 30 cms.
12 FR NMS-PCNC-N-12FR 22 22 cms.
12 FR NMS-PCNC-N-12FR 30 30 cms.
14 FR NMS-PCNC-N-14FR 22 22 cms.
14 FR NMS-PCNC-N-14FR 30 30 cms.
Application : It is used to provide nephrostomy
                     drainage by percutaneous placement
                     of malecot catheter in the renal pelvis.
Features     : Sterile in peel open package along
                     with Urine bag connector.
Use              : For single use
Size Product No. Length
6 FR NMS-PCNC-N-6 FR- 22 22 cms.
6 FR NMS-PCNC-N-6 FR 30 30 cms.
8 FR NMS-PCNC-N-8 FR  22 22 cms.
8 FR NMS-PCNC-N-8 FR - 30 30 cms.
9 FR NMS-PCNC-N-9 FR  22 22 cms.
9 FR NMS-PCNC-N-9 FR 30 30 cms.
10 FR NMS-PCNC-N-10FR 22 22 cms.
10 FR NMS-PCNC-N-10FR 30 30 cms.
12 FR NMS-PCNC-N-12FR 22 22 cms.
12 FR NMS-PCNC-N-12FR 30 30 cms.
14 FR NMS-PCNC-N-14FR 22 22 cms.
14 FR NMS-PCNC-N-14FR 30 30 cms.
Size Product No. Length Guide Wire..
4.5 FR NMS-DJ-4.5 FR  24 (CE) 24 cms. 0.025”
4.5 FR NMS-DJ-4.5 FR  24 (BEO) 24 cms. 0.025”
4.5 FR NMS-DJ-4.5 FR  26 (CE) 26 cms. 0.025”
4.5 FR NMS-DJ-4.5 FR  26 (BEO) 26 cms. 0.025”
4.8 FR NMS-DJ-4.8 FR  24 (CE) 24 cms. 0.032”
4.8 FR NMS-DJ-4.8 FR  24 (BEO) 24 cms. 0.032”
4.8 FR NMS-DJ-4.8 FR  26 (CE) 26 cms. 0.032”
4.8 FR NMS-DJ-4.8 FR  26 (BEO) 26 cms. 0.032”
5 FR NMS-DJ- 5 FR  24 (CE) 24 cms. 0.035”
5 FR NMS-DJ-5 FR  24 (BEO) 24 cms. 0.035”
5 FR NMS-DJ- 5 FR  26 (CE) 26 cms. 0.035”
5 FR NMS-DJ-5 FR  26 (BEO) 26 cms. 0.035”
5 FR NMS-DJ- 5 FR  28 (CE) 28 cms. 0.035”
5 FR NMS-DJ-5 FR  28 (BEO) 28 cms. 0.035”
5.5 FR NMS-DJ- 5.5 FR 26 (CE) 26 cms. 0.035”
5.5 FR NMS-DJ-5.5 FR  26 (BEO) 26 cms. 0.035”
5.5 FR NMS-DJ- 5.5 FR  28 (CE) 28 cms. 0.035”
5.5 FR NMS-DJ-5.5 FR  28 (BEO) 28 cms. 0.035”
6 FR NMS-DJ- 6 FR  26 (CE) 26 cms. 0.038”
6 FR NMS-DJ- 6 FR  26 (BEO) 26 cms. 0.038”
6 FR NMS-DJ- 6FR - 28 (CE) 28 cms. 0.038"
6 FR NMS-DJ- 6FR - 28 (BEO) 28 cms. 0.038"
Application :  It is used to provide bladder drainage by percutaneous
                      placement of malecot catheter.
Features     : Bladder drainage with full patient comfort.
Use              : For single use
Pigtail Nephrostomy Catheter (PCN Catheter) Without Needel
Application : By direct puncture it provides temporary (even permanent)
                       drainage of urine, from the kidney. This is done in presence of
                     distal obstruction.
Features     : Provides drainage from kidney, smoothly.
Use              : For single use
Percutaneous Suprapubic Catheter Sets (Malecot Catheter With Needle)
Size Product No. Length
8 FR NMS-MLC-N-8 FR-30 30 cms.
8 FR NMS-MLC-8 FR-30 (Without Needle) 30 cms.
10 FR NMS-MLC-N-10FR 30 30 cms.
10 FR NMS-MLC-10FR 30 (Without Needle) 30 cms.
12 FR NMS-MLC-N-12 FR 30 30 cms.
12 FR NMS-MLC-12 FR 30 (Without Needle) 30 cms.
14 FR NMS-MLC-N-14 FR - 30 30 cms.
14 FR NMS-MLC-14 FR - 30 (Without Needle) 30 cms.
16 FR NMS-MLC-N-16 FR 30 30 cms.
16 FR NMS-MLC-16 FR 30 (Without Needle) 30 cms.
18 FR NMS-MLC-N-18 FR 30 30 cms.
18 FR NMS-MLC-18 FR 30 (Without Needle) 30 cms.
Size (In FR) Product No. Length
3 / 4 WIRE NMS-DB-H-3FR-4FR-70 70 cms.
4 / 4 WIRE NMS-DB-H-4FR-4FR-70 70 cms.
4 / 5 WIRE NMS-DB-H-4FR-5FR-70 70 cms.
5 / 4 WIRE NMS-DB-H-5FR-4FR-70 70 cms.
5 / 5 WIRE NMS-DB-H-5FR-5FR-70 70 cms.
NMSUROLOGICAL CATHATER
Malecot Nephrstomy Catheter ( W/O Needle)